Governors Register of Interests

2023/2024 Updated January 2024

Name

Dr Ken Power

Mr Neil Bichard
Mrs Anita Steel
Mr Simon Bowden
Mrs Hilary Hall

Dr Amanda Smith
Vacancy

Vacancy

Vacancy

Vacancy

Mrs Marianne Barnard
Mrs April Thomas

Mr Mark Robertson

Mrs Hayley Yeo
Ms Fiona Gollan

Dr Emma Thompson
Mrs Jane Risness

Class of Governor

Chair, Academy Governor, Member
Vice Chair, Academy Governor, Member
Academy Governor, Member

Academy Governor

Academy Governor

Principal

Academy Governor

Academy Governor

Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Academy Governor
Parent Governor

Staff Governor (Support)
Staff Governor (Teaching)

Member
Member

Members & Governors (Trustee) movement in year

Mrs Rosie Knapper
Mr Adrian Falck
Mrs Fran French

Mr Steve Morris

Mr Brian Crisell

Mr Simon Powell

Dr Emma Thompson
Mr Josh Phillips

Mr David Newell
Mrs Susie Fry

Mrs Marika Holmes-Evans
Mr Simon Fuller

Ms Kirsty Stevens
Mr A ) Baker

Parent Governor

Academy Governor resigned June 2023
Academy Governor resigned June 2023
Parent Governor resigned May 2022
Academy Governor resigned June 2023

Stepped down as Staff Governor - September 2022
Stepped down as Academy Governor - September 2022

Parent Governor
Academy Governor

Staff Governor (Non-Teaching) resigned September 2023

Co-opted Governor

Resigned as Academy Governor - 07/12/2023
Staff Governor (Teaching) - resinged 07/12/2023

Member - resigned December 2023

18/10/2023-17/10/2027
31/10/2023-30/10/2027
15/10/2020-14/10/2024
08/12/2022-07/12/2026
13/09/2023-12/09/2027

09/03/2023 - 08/03/2027
31/10/2023-30/10/2027
15/09/2022-14/09/2026

07/12/2023 - 06/12/2027
03/11/2022-02/11/2026

14/3/2019-14/3/2023
19/10/2021-18/10/2025
31/10/2019/1/10/2023
11/03/2021-19/4/2023
28/112022-27/11/2026

18/10/2018- 18/10/2022
31/10/2019-30/10/2023
19/10/2021-18/10/2025
15/10/2020-14/10/2024
31/10/2023-30/10/2027
17/11/2021-16/11/2025

Term of Office Interest Declared

Medical Legal Practice, PMLC

Bradbury Bichard, East Dorset Heritage Trust, South West Academy Trust Director, Director Poole Grammar Enterprises Ltd

Trustee Ringwood Foodbank

Governor of Parkstone Grammar

N/A

Director Poole Grammar Enterprises Ltd

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Dorset Council

Preston Redman LLP, Poole Hospital Cancer Treatment Trust

N/A

Nuova Impressa Limited trading as Speedy Bournemouth, Southampton, Dorchester, Bath & Taunton, Director Poole Grammar Enterprises Ltd

N/A

Bournemouth University
N/A

Mikado Resources

N/A

NASUWT H&S Rep

01/09/2024 Chair of Trustees Delta Education Trust, Sole trader Forestlake Pots

Date First
Appointed

03/10/2007
01/10/1993
01/10/2004
01/12/2014
01/05/2019
01/09/2020

01/12/2015
15/09/2022

07/12/2023
21/10/2022

01/03/2019
01/10/2006
01/10/2007
01/12/2012
28/11/2022

01/10/2003
01/10/2013
01/10/2008
16/01/2020
17/11/2021
01/09/2020

Who
Appointed

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB

GB
GB

GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB




